
STANDARDS FOR CORE SPECIALISTS 

Standards for Core Specialists are established by PHC Chief Medical Officer and the Quality Utilization 
Advisory Committee (QUAC). 

Physician to Member Ratio Specialty 

Cardiology 

Opthalmology

OB/Gyn 

Pulmonology 

Podiatry 

Orthopedic 

Gastroenterology 

General Surgery 

Dermatology 

Neurology 

Otolaryngology 

Urology

Oncology / Hematology 

Endocrinology 

Nephrology

Pain Management

Physical Medicine/Rehab
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1:10,000 

1:5,000 

1:25,000 

1:20,000 

1:10,000 

1:10,000 

1:10,000 

1:15,000 

1:15,000 

1:25,000 

1:15,000 

1:25,000 

1:25,000 

1:25,000 

1:25,000

1:50,000 
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