STANDARDS FOR CORE SPECIALISTS

Standards for Core Specialists are established by PHC Chief Medical Officer and the Quality Utilization Advisory Committee (QUAC).

Specialty	Physician to Member Ratio
Cardiology	1:10,000
Opthalmology	1:10,000
OB/Gyn	1:5,000
Pulmonology	1:25,000
Podiatry	1:20,000
Orthopedic	1:10,000
Gastroenterology	1:10,000
General Surgery	1:10,000
Dermatology	1:15,000
Neurology	1:15,000
Otolaryngology	1:25,000
Urology	1:15,000
Oncology / Hematolog	gy 1:25,000
Endocrinology	1:25,000
Nephrology	1:25,000
Pain Management	1:25,000
Physical Medicine/Rel	hab 1:50,000